attached hereto. 

Compensation. District shall pay Contractor for services provided to County pursuant to 
this Agreement in the manner set forth in Exhibit B, attached hereto. The total amount 
paid by County to Contractor under this Agreement shall not exceed Thirty Seven 
Thousand, Three Hundred and Twenty Dollars ($37,320). 

The term of this agreement shall be two years from November 4, 2014 through 
November 3, 2016, unless terminated earlier as provided herein. 

Termination. Either party may terminate this agreement by giving thirty (30) days 
written notice to the other party.